
Number Course code Course title Credits Time Classroom allocation 

1.* EDISZK01 Scientific achievements Prof. Dr.  Bódis József 2 technical course no classroom 

2.* EDIKK01 Research credits Prof. Dr. Sulyok Endre 25 technical course no classroom 

3.* EDIDIS01 Dissertation credit Prof. Dr. Bódis József 2
technical course - only for those students, who start 

5th semester 
no classroom 

4.* FDIP1BOJ1

Fundaments of research in health 

sciences

mandatory for first year students 

Prof. Dr. Bódis József 1

26-27 Nov Fri-Sat 2021

personal attendance required

location:   building of Hungarian Academy of 

Sciences

Pécs, Jurisics Miklós u. 44, 7624

5. FDIP5JES1
Statistical methods in research I. 

mandatory for first year students 
Dr. Dr. Raposa L. Bence 2

8 Oct 2021 Fri      9AM - 3 PM 

22 Oct 2021 Fri    12noon- 6 PM 

5 Nov 2021 Fri     9AM - 3 PM 

12 Nov 2021 Fri   9AM - 3 PM 

online 

6. FFDIP4BOI2
Fundaments of finances in health care

mandatory for first year students 
Prof. Dr. Boncz Imre 2

22 Oct 2021 Fri 8.00 - 11.00 

personal attendance required 

Classroom:

D6 

Pécs, Vörösmarty u. 3. 

7. FDIP5SEM1 Scientific English: writing publications Dr.
Sélleyné Dr. Gyuró 

Mónika
1

25 Oct 2021 Mon 8.30 -  12.30 

27 Oct 2021 Wed 8.30 -  12.30 

28 Oct 2021 Thu 8.30 -  12.30

online 

8. FDIP5JUK1
Epidemiology I. 

mandatory for first year students 
Dr. Juhász Krisztina 1

13 Oct. 2021 Wed 9.30 - 4.30 

15 Oct. 2021 Fri 9.30 - 4.30 

personal attendance required

Classroom: 

13 Oct 2021 A3 

15 Oct 2021 A107 

Pécs, Vörösmarty u. 4. 

9. FDIP9LOS1
First steps of conducting a systematic 

review
Dr. Lohner Szimonetta 1

Október 12. 10:30-12:00 (2 óra) és 13:00-15:30 (3 

óra, 15 perc szünettel)

Október 14. 9:00-11:30 (3 óra, 15 perc szünettel)

Október 20. 9:00-11:30 (3 óra, 15 perc szünettel)

Október 21. 9:00-11:30 (3 óra, 15 perc szünettel)

online 

10. FDIPWH1 Women's health Dr. Hock Marta 1
29 Oct 2021 (Fri) 8 - 1PM 

10 Dec 2021 (Fri) 8- 1PM. 
online 

11. FDIPPPA1
Power Point - a key secret for thesis 

defense
Dr. Szentpéteri József 1 29 Nov 2021 Mon 8.00 - 16.00 online 

12. FDIP9KZS

Surgical oncology - multidisciplinary 

approach (importance of diagnostics, 

treatment, feeding and rehabilitation)

Dr. Káposztás Zsolt 1

1 Oct 2021 (Fri) 9.00- 1.00PM   

18 Oct 2021 (Mon)  9.00-1.00 PM

3 Dec 2021 (Fri) 9.00 - 1.00 PM 

online 

13. FDIPLP1
Licensing process for biomedical / 

human research 
Dr. Prémusz Viktória 1

1-2 Dec 2021 Wed-Thu

8.30AM - 4PM 
online 

14. FDIPIS1-P
Importance of Screening procedures in 

XXI. century 
Dr. Omar Freihat 1 there will be new date soon online 

Tutor

* The course is mandatory 

Doctoral School reserves the right to change dates if it is needed. 
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